
101 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 446 0 0 0 55

102 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 359 -87 87 2 111

103 Team Penske 22 353 -93 6 1 72

104 Hendrick Motorsports 24 351 -95 2 1 61

105 Team Penske 12 346 -100 5 1 83

106 Team Penske 2 318 -128 28 1 61

107 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 308 -138 10 0 00

108 Hendrick Motorsports 9 306 -140 2 0 11

109 Hendrick Motorsports 5 300 -146 6 1 83

1010 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 280 -166 20 1 50

1011 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 271 -175 9 0 00

1012 Richard Childress Racing 3 268 -178 3 0 00

1013 Front Row Motorsports 34 244 -202 24 1 50

1014 Hendrick Motorsports 48 241 -205 3 1 50

1015 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 229 -217 12 0 00

1016 Roush Fenway Racing 17 229 -217 0 0 11

1017 Wood Brothers Racing 21 217 -229 12 0 11

1018 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 216 -230 1 0 00

1019 Roush Fenway Racing 6 198 -248 18 0 00

1020 23XI Racing 23 196 -250 2 0 11

1021 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 192 -254 4 0 00

1022 Richard Childress Racing 8 191 -255 1 0 00

1023 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 178 -268 13 0 00

1024 TrackHouse Racing 99 174 -272 4 0 00

1025 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 173 -273 1 0 00

1026 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 159 -287 14 0 00

1027 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 157 -289 2 0 00

1028 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 155 -291 2 0 00

1029 Spire Motorsports 77 106 -340 49 0 00

1030 Front Row Motorsports 38 100 -346 6 0 00

1031 Spire Motorsports 7 91 -355 9 0 00

332 Kaulig Racing 116 72 -374 19 0 00

1033 Rick Ware Racing 53 70 -376 2 0 00

1034 Petty Ware Racing 51 69 -377 1 0 00

1035 Live Fast Motorsports 78 69 -377 0 0 00

1036 Rick Ware Racing 15 62 -384 7 0 00

1037 StarCom Racing 00 53 -393 9 0 00

338 Team Penske 33 52 -394 1 0 00

439 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 52 -394 0 0 00

1040 Rick Ware Racing 52 46 -400 6 0 00

841 Motorsports Business
Management

66 26 -420 20 0 00

142 Front Row Motorsports 136 4 -442 22 0 00

143 Motorsports Business
Management

13 0 -446 4 0 00

144 Beard Motorsports 62 0 -446 0 0 00
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